
Legenda
Posizionemento Aree di Emeregenza
Agnadello

AE.11 -- Campo Sportivo Comunale

AE.12 -- Scuola Primaria

AE.13 -- Scuola Secondaria di I Grado - Palestra

AE.14 -- Scuola dell'Infanzia

AE.15 -- Campi Sportivi Comunali

Palazzo Pignano
AE.21 -- Campo Sportivo Comunale e Palazzetto

AE.22 -- Scuola Primaria "Marazzi"

AE.23 -- Scuola Primaria "G. Pascoli"

AE.24 -- Scuola dell'Infanzia "Montessori"

Pieranica
AE.31 -- Campo Sportivo Comunale

AE.32 -- Scuola dell'Infanzia

Trescore Cremasco
AE.41 -- Centro Sportivo Comunale

AE.42 -- Scuola Secondaria di I Grado "Manzoni"

AE.43 -- Scuola Primaria Trescore Cremasco

Vaiano Cremasco
AE.51 -- Centro Sportivo "Sandro Pertini"

AE.52 -- Area Feste

AE.53 -- Scuola Primaria

AE.54 -- Scuola dell'Infanzia "Gianni Rodari"

AE.55 -- Scuola Secondaria di I Grado "Vailati"

Elisuperfici
Agnadello

SV.11 - Campo Sportivo Comunale

Palazzo Pignano
SV.21 - Campo Sportivo Comunale e Palazzetto

Pieranica
SV.31 - Campo Sportivo Comunale

Trescore Cremasco
SV.41 - Centro Sportivo Comunale

Vaiano Cremasco
SV.51 - Centro Sportivo "Sandro Pertini"

Limiti Amministrativi
Confine Comunale

Confine Provinciale

AE.53

AE.42

AE.41 SV.41

AE.51 SV.51

AE.21 SV.21

AE.11 SV.11

AE.24

AE.13

AE.52

AE.22

AE.12

AE.14

AE.55

AE.54

AE.31 SV.31

AE.32

AE.23

AE.15

AE.43

PANDINO

DOVERA

VAILATE

CAPRALBA

BAGNOLO CREMASCO

CREMA

RIVOLTA D`ADDA

TORLINO VIMERCATI

QUINTANO

CREMOSANO

CASALETTO VAPRIO

MONTE CREMASCO

CRESPIATICA

MISANO DI GERA D`ADDA
ARZAGO D`ADDA

AGNADELLO

PALAZZO PIGNANO

VAIANO CREMASCO

TRESCORE CREMASCO

PIERANICA

AGNADELLO, PALAZZO PIGNANO, PIERANICA,
TRESCORE CREMASCO E VAIANO CREMASCO
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